
Visitor Home Visitor Home

 April 22, 2017 (Saturday) Practice 8:00 AM L. Blue & Orange  May 14, 2017 (Sunday) Game 4 8:00 AM Orange vs L. Blue

9:00 AM Red & D. Blue 9:00 AM D. Blue vs Red

 April 23, 2017 (Sunday) Exhibition 8:00 AM Red vs D. Blue  May 27, 2017 (Saturday) Game 5 8:00 AM L. Blue vs D. Blue

9:00 AM L. Blue vs Orange 9:00 AM Red vs Orange

 April 29, 2017 (Saturday) Exhibition 8:00 AM Orange vs Red  May 28, 2017 (Sunday) Game 6 8:00 AM Orange vs D. Blue

9:00 AM D. Blue vs L. Blue 9:00 AM Red vs L. Blue

 April 30, 2017 (Sunday) Exhibition 8:00 AM L. Blue vs Red  June 03, 2017 (Saturday) Game 7 8:00 AM Red vs D. Blue

9:00 AM D. Blue vs Orange 9:00 AM L. Blue vs Orange

 May 06, 2017 (Saturday) Game 1 8:00 AM Orange vs L. Blue  June 04, 2017 (Sunday) Game 8 8:00 AM D. Blue vs L. Blue

9:00 AM D. Blue vs Red 9:00 AM Orange vs Red

 May 07, 2017 (Sunday) Game 2 8:00 AM Red vs Orange  June 10, 2017 (Saturday) Game 9 8:00 AM D. Blue vs Orange

9:00 AM L. Blue vs D. Blue 9:00 AM L. Blue vs Red

 May 13, 2017 (Saturday) Game 3 8:00 AM Red vs L. Blue  June 11, 2017 (Sunday) Consolation 8:00 AM 3rd vs 4th

9:00 AM Orange vs D. Blue Finals Championship 9:00 AM 1st vs 2nd

Team 1 = L. Blue Team 2 = Orange Team 3 = Red Team 4 = D. Blue

Bill Bolton Spring League - 7 - 8 Year Olds


